PLACER COUNTY WATER AGENCY

MIDDLE FORK AMERICAN RIVER HYDROELECTRIC PROJECT RELICENSING
TERRESTRIAL TWG
February 5, 2007
SIGN-IN SHEET
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NAME INITIALS AGENCY PHONE E-MAIL
[Megan _Anderson Foothills Water Network (530) 277-5758 manderson@enviroadvacates.com
Ed Bianchi fw’@ Entrix (916) 386-3822 ebianchi@entrix.com
Marie Davis /{ /ﬁ PCWA (530) 906-1884 mdavis@pcwa.net
Rick Gresham PCRCD (530) 885-3046 ext 118 richgresham@iglobal.net
Marilyn  Jasper Sierra Club (916) 652-7005 mjasper@accesshee.com
Tom Johnson PCWA (918) 764-2268 tjohnson@pcwa.net
Julie Leimbach Foothills Water Network {530) 622-84897 julie@foothillswaternetwork.org
Dawn Lipton _.DL-’ Eldorado National Forest (Wildlife) (530) 621-5218 dlipton@fs.fed.us
Marylisa Lynch ) CDFG 7 {916) 388-2875 miynch@dfg.ca.gov
Janelle Nolan«SummersC o Et-:;ge?rtson-Bryan, Inc. {530) 295-0502 Janelle@robertson-bryan.com
Beth Pauison / B |Eldorado National Forest {9186) 747-0529 bapaulson@fs.fed.us
Marie Rainwater Rainwater & Associates (510) 434-0665 marie@rainwater-associates.com
Nate Rangel California Qutdoors {530) 626-7385 nate@praftcalifornia.com

Mike Taylor

Eldorado National Forest (Botany)

(530) 621-5219

miaylor@fs.fed.us

Mo Tebbe ’b\%’

Tahoe National Forest

(530) 367-2224

mtebbe@is.fed.us

Heather Trejo

PCWA

(530) 283-4905

htrejo@pcwa.net

Bill Templin wca’ American River Watershed {916) 601-9954 wtemplin@surewest.net
Mal Toy /i 7 lpcwa (530) 823-4889 mtoy@pewa.net
Matt___ Triggs AT |7anoe National Forest (530) 367-2224 mtriggs@fs.fed.us

Robin Yonash
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